
domenica 09 giugno 2019

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Anno Società

1 132 34:05,3 TAMASSIA Riccardo UI M 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
2 66 34:21,2 FRANZESE Salvatore FI M 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD
3 88 34:23,8 BERGIANTI Andrea UI M 1986 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
4 13 34:47,2 GINOSA Arturo UI M 1986 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
5 74 35:30,2 SPADONI Andrea FI M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
6 142 35:49,8 GALLINARI Luca UI M 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
7 239 35:55,0 BIANCHI Roberto FI M 1973 PICO RUNNERS
8 51 36:15,1 MEAD Robert UI M 1972 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
9 1 36:29,9 TALLERI William UI M 1977 3'.30"TEAM A.S.D
10 134 36:47,4 MANNI Fabrizio UI M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
11 80 36:49,4 COCCHI Francesca FI F 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
12 226 36:52,2 ARTIOLI Miller UI M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
13 257 37:04,1 SARGENTI Massimo UI M 1971 3,30 RUNNING
14 171 37:17,8 SALSI Davide UI M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
15 64 37:24,9 AGAZZANI Marco FI M 1994 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
16 133 37:27,2 GOZZOLI Luca UI M 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
17 100 37:31,4 GELOSINI Claudio UI M 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
18 224 37:34,4 POGGI Fabio UI M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
19 167 37:48,5 DAVOLI Federico UI M 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
20 266 37:50,6 BONONI Davide UI M 1983 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
21 166 38:13,6 BRUNO Giovanni UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
22 105 38:14,2 RINI Giuseppe UI M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
23 65 38:14,8 TIEZZI Paolo FI M 1987 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
24 102 38:18,0 TOSTI Fernando UI M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
25 135 38:41,4 MANNI Nicolo' UI M 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
26 93 38:47,7 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M 1969 G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
27 256 38:56,9 CONTI Michele FI M 1963 ATLETICA ZOLA
28 116 39:01,7 CARPENITO Giacomo UI M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
29 170 39:19,0 ESPOSITO Gennaro UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
30 191 39:25,8 RICCI Laura UI F 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
31 209 39:27,9 VILLA Raffaello UI M 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
32 112 39:34,3 CATTINI Alberto UI M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
33 91 39:36,9 DI NOIA Ernesto FI M 1974 G.S. GABBI
34 140 39:45,3 FILIPPINI Massimo UI M 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 85 39:51,7 ALFIERI Rosa FI F 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
36 28 40:01,5 BARALDINI Stefano UI M 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
37 138 40:01,8 MELETTI Luigi UI M 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
38 169 40:07,4 DE MAIO Raffaele UI M 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
39 156 40:13,6 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI M 1969 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
40 178 40:17,1 ALBARELLI Daniele UI M 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
41 41 40:19,0 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UI M 1968 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
42 75 40:21,0 PALTRINIERI Luca FI M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD



43 189 40:35,2 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI M 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
44 97 40:41,5 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UI M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
45 47 40:47,1 RIGHETTI Michele UI M 1965 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
46 240 40:48,0 GALLITO AGLIOTO Mario UI M 1975 POL. CASTEFRANCO
47 60 40:53,2 GUARNIERI Silvano UI M 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
48 248 40:59,1 RASULO Pasquale UI M 1956 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
49 154 41:05,9 MECHETTI Giovanni UI M 1971 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
50 211 41:10,3 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI M 1970 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
51 16 41:20,8 POLI Marco UI M 1966 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
52 168 41:21,8 MENOZZI Guido UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
53 76 41:25,6 LEONELLI Marco FI M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
54 52 41:32,7 MESSORI Matteo UI M 1979 ASD POL. RUBIERA
55 208 41:34,4 ALBERTI Michele UI M 1972 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
56 124 41:38,0 LO CONTE Antonio UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
57 117 41:41,5 CASTELLI Giordano UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
58 82 41:42,2 NERI Elena FI F 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
59 56 41:48,5 VECCHI Giulio UI M 1977 ASD POL. ZELIG
60 70 41:48,6 SABATTINI Alberto FI M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
61 69 41:49,6 FORNACIARI Andrea FI M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
62 163 41:50,8 MENGHINI Franco UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
63 174 41:51,2 ROSSI Gabriele UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
64 263 41:56,4 BIGI Gianluca UI M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
65 192 41:58,8 GRUPPIONI Alberto UI M 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
66 127 42:04,6 LONGAGNANI Marco UI M 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
67 44 42:09,0 TONI Fabio UI M 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
68 61 42:15,0 KOVALEVA Evgeniya UI F 1982 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
69 235 42:19,9 FRASSINETTI Andrea UI M 1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
70 58 42:25,5 TURRINI Eleonorachiara UI F 1984 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
71 210 42:44,4 BARALDI Stefano UI M 1955 POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
72 264 42:45,5 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI F 1979 FARO FORMIGNANA
73 10 42:48,0 DAOLIO Nicola UI M 1970 A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
74 195 42:49,2 NADALINI Stefano UI M 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
75 225 42:49,4 BONDI Francesco UI M 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
76 177 42:53,0 DIACCI Stefano UI M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
77 119 42:54,2 PIERLI Romano UI M 1951 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
78 149 42:56,7 ACCORSI Mauro UI M 1968 POD. CAVRIAGO
79 159 42:58,1 PRANDI Giovanni UI M 1966 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
80 254 42:59,1 FERRARI Alessandro UI M 1989 3,30 RUNNING
81 153 43:06,1 BENEVENTI Fabio UI M 1986 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
82 106 43:14,0 RUPI Raffaele UI M 1963 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
83 42 43:15,7 FERRARI Stefano UI M 1990 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
84 125 43:19,9 CORSINI Fabrizio UI M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
85 183 43:23,3 BONVICINI Pietro AlessandroUI M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
86 38 43:25,5 PALADINI Alessandro UI M 1981 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
87 81 43:26,8 ALEOTTI Gloria FI F 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
88 213 43:34,0 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M 1960 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
89 20 43:42,7 ZAGNONI Giorgio UI M 1957 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
90 162 43:46,8 MALVERTI Raffaella UI F 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
91 136 43:52,8 ABBATI Alessio UI M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
92 185 43:53,2 SACCANI Davide UI M 1970 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
93 250 43:53,2 GOVONI Fabrizio UI M 1962 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
94 249 43:53,5 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UI M 1964 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
95 215 43:54,6 GUIGLI Erica UI F 1976 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
96 45 44:05,9 VEZZANI Desiderio UI M 1978 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
97 86 44:08,6 FONTANA Elisa FI F 1976 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
98 57 44:17,1 GERMINI Fabrizio UI M 1969 ASD POL. ZELIG
99 204 44:20,0 AMARI Gianluca UI M 1983 POL. SCANDIANESE
100 179 44:22,0 BELLESIA Marco UI M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
101 121 44:23,2 RIGHI Gabriele UI M 1990 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



102 216 44:25,3 MALVAROSA Isidoro FI M 1972 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
103 161 44:28,8 VINCENZI Enrico UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
104 36 44:29,0 MALVOLTI Elena UI F 1979 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
105 187 44:30,6 BACCHETTINI Nicola UI M 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
106 92 44:30,9 CONTRI Massimo UI M 1966 G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
107 59 44:34,8 PICCINNI Gloria UI F 1983 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
108 53 44:39,0 CANOVI Giuseppe UI M 1972 ASD POL. RUBIERA
109 96 44:43,6 BAGNI Odillo UI M 1952 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
110 186 44:59,2 COLLI Alfredo UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
111 89 45:12,0 BORCIANI Giovanni UI M 1961 G.P. FABBRICO
112 234 45:15,2 FRIGHI Dario UI M 1973 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
113 48 45:16,0 BONISOLI Osman UI M 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
114 18 45:18,8 TODISCO Giuseppe UI M 1967 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
115 72 45:28,3 BOSCHETTI Federica UI F 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
116 230 45:29,9 OLIVA Costantino FI M 1966 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
117 251 45:32,7 PALMERI Maurizio FI M 1955 ATL. CASTENASO
118 201 45:34,4 MAISTO Giuseppe UI M 1960 POL. LE COLLINE
119 98 45:35,2 BIANCHI Davide UI M 1972 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
120 27 45:38,2 MANTOVANI Antonio UI M 1969 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
121 265 45:40,1 BERTELLI Filippo UI M 1969 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
122 43 45:41,6 RUOZZI Davide UI M 1981 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
123 77 45:45,4 RUOZI Gian Luca FI M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
124 144 45:51,4 LEONCINI Claudia UI F 1983 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
125 184 45:53,0 MASINA Marco UI M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
126 220 46:04,8 MARTELLI Roberto UI M 1961 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
127 172 46:05,2 BONATTI Marco UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
128 131 46:08,0 ZANELLA Enrico UI M 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
129 29 46:12,0 BALSAMO Giovanni UI M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
130 30 46:12,2 BENASSI Davide UI M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
131 101 46:14,0 PELLIZZARDI Massimo UI M 1958 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
132 233 46:17,6 SPACCAPELO Luca UI M 1982 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
133 232 46:18,6 CORSI Silvia UI F 1983 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
134 46 46:22,1 PANTALEONI Stefania UI F 1979 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
135 241 46:45,3 GRADELLINI Sonia FI F 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
136 223 46:45,4 MEZZETTI Chiara UI F 1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
137 198 46:49,6 LOCATELLI Andrea UI M 1970 POL. LE COLLINE
138 255 46:50,0 SONCINI Moreno UI M 1990 3,30 RUNNING
139 34 46:53,9 GAZZOTTI Simone UI M 1980 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
140 199 47:05,5 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro UI M 1969 POL. LE COLLINE
141 130 47:08,7 GUERZONI Manuel UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
142 188 47:13,6 RAGAZZI Alberto UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
143 6 47:15,0 BARGIOTTI Mario UI M 1951 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO
144 2 47:30,9 MENABUE Francesco FI M 1980 9,92 RUNNING ASD
145 67 47:33,8 BENATTI Antonella UI F 1968 ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D.
146 17 47:37,4 QUERZE' Giorgio UI M 1958 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
147 109 47:38,9 BERTOLUCCI Paola UI F 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
148 182 47:39,3 GALIOTTO Paolo UI M 1965 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
149 26 47:42,8 CREMONINI Manuela UI F 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
150 78 47:46,6 DEIANA Piernico FI M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
151 83 47:48,7 FAGANDINI Mara FI F 1962 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
152 21 47:54,4 ZAMBELLI Alberto UI M 1958 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
153 62 47:58,7 MAESTRI Cesare UI M 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

154 129 48:02,5 MANTOVI Roberta UI F 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
155 68 48:16,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI M 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
156 157 48:21,3 GANAPINI Domenico UI M 1960 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
157 238 48:21,7 GUALANDI Valentina FI F 1969 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
158 147 48:23,8 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M 1967 PICO RUNNERS
159 190 48:25,2 RICCI Dino UI M 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
160 150 48:28,0 MARMIROLI Roberto UI M 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO



161 84 48:31,5 PEDRELLI Federica FI F 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
162 99 48:33,1 DE LUCA Annalisa UI F 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
163 243 48:41,0 TRENTINI Elena FI F 1977 ATLETICA BONDENO
164 113 48:42,5 AVANZI Alessandro UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
165 49 48:59,2 POLI Giorgia UI F 1976 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
166 11 49:25,9 BARTOLI Mirco UI M 1964 A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
167 175 49:33,3 SALA Mauro UI M 1964 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
168 7 49:56,2 RAMACIERI Angela UI F 1985 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
169 14 50:03,6 LAMBERTINI Paola UI F 1957 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
170 63 50:08,6 TORELLI Alberto FI M 1976 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
171 242 50:10,6 SGARBI Alberto RU M 1966 RUNCARD
172 122 50:11,6 RIGHI Mauro UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
173 261 50:16,3 MAMMI Francesco M 1971 INDIVIDUALE
174 12 50:19,2 BARBIERI Roberto UI M 1960 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
175 73 50:28,7 PIGONI Carmen UI F 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
176 245 50:37,6 TAMAROZZI Marco UI M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
177 118 50:39,3 LIGABUE Annamaria UI F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
178 143 50:54,3 BALDINI Mita UI F 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
179 200 50:54,9 CASUBOLO Giuseppe UI M 1962 POL. LE COLLINE
180 120 51:13,8 PIRONDI Fabio UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
181 15 51:18,9 MENABUE Giovanni UI M 1948 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
182 262 51:28,7 PATTINI Roberto UI M 1965 PODISTICA CAVRIAGO
183 19 51:33,4 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UI F 1973 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
184 22 51:39,7 RIZZARDI Mauro UI M 1960 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
185 218 52:00,7 MAZZA Milva UI F 1961 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
186 137 52:05,8 LUCA' Francesco UI M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
187 260 52:12,1 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UI M 1956 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
188 114 53:00,1 BEDESCHI Simona UI F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
189 146 53:06,4 MAGNANI Andrea FI M 1966 PICO RUNNERS
190 221 53:10,6 CICCONE Giuseppe RU M 1977 RUNCARD
191 123 53:30,1 ROSSI Cristina UI F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
192 236 53:52,4 LUSVARDI Stefano UI M 1967 UISP PROV.LE MODENA
193 87 53:55,1 VANTAGGIATO Mario UI M 1950 EDEN SPORT SCSD
194 214 54:09,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI F 1969 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
195 148 54:16,7 MANTOVANI Andrea FI M 1962 PICO RUNNERS
196 217 54:38,7 INCERTI Paolo UI M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
197 252 54:59,3 MENOZZI Andrea UI M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
198 203 55:00,0 GUALTIERI Andrea UI M 1970 POL. SCANDIANESE
199 54 55:01,4 MONTERMINI Marco UI M 1964 ASD POL. RUBIERA
200 55 55:01,5 PONTRANDOLFO Cinzia UI F 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA
201 160 55:08,1 PRATI Daniele UI M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
202 247 55:15,9 GALAVOTTI Maurizio FI M 1961 PICO RUNNERS
203 32 55:23,5 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UI F 1956 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
204 222 55:29,3 GATTI Elena RU F 1985 RUNCARD
205 164 55:40,5 DONATI Massimo UI M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
206 246 56:07,9 BISI Mario UI M 1958 UISP REGGIO
207 259 56:08,2 GIRONI Mara UI F 1954 PONTELUNGO
208 176 56:17,6 D'ASARO Giuseppe UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
209 196 56:20,4 MARRI Fabio UI M 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
210 107 56:20,5 VERZELLESI Maria Pia UI F 1953 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
211 194 56:33,2 DEMARIA Alessandra UI F 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
212 193 56:35,0 PANTALEO Giacomo UI M 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
213 23 57:20,4 BIANCHI Nicola UI M 1969 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
214 103 57:25,5 GIANCARLINI Katia UI F 1964 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
215 180 57:35,0 PICCININI Chiara UI F 1970 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
216 79 57:54,9 SCHIAVONI Dario FI M 1966 C.U.S. PARMA
217 253 58:14,6 SANTACHIARA Ivan UI M 1947 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
218 212 58:52,5 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI F 1974 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
219 126 59:19,8 PACCHIONI Roberto UI M 1952 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



220 151 59:31,3 MANINI Roberto UI M 1959 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
221 267 59:53,9 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UI F 1961 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
222 219 59:57,9 FORNACIARI Tiziano UI M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
223 173 1:00:22,9 BORCIANI Nazzarena UI F 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
224 152 1:00:24,6 MASONI Giancarlo UI M 1940 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
225 25 1:02:14,6 VENTURINI Lorenza UI F 1957 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
226 258 1:02:16,3 DE VIDO Lara UI F 1972 PONTELUNGO
227 229 1:05:46,4 BEDIN Raffaella FI F 1973 TRIATHLON 3V
228 110 1:05:56,8 GIORDANI Flavio FI M 1953 LOLLIAUTO ASD
229 231 1:06:57,5 PANCALDI Sandra UI F 1963 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Anno Società

1 132 34:05,3 TAMASSIA Riccardo UI M 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
2 66 34:21,2 FRANZESE Salvatore FI M 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD
3 88 34:23,8 BERGIANTI Andrea UI M 1986 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
4 13 34:47,2 GINOSA Arturo UI M 1986 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
5 74 35:30,2 SPADONI Andrea FI M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
6 142 35:49,8 GALLINARI Luca UI M 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
7 239 35:55,0 BIANCHI Roberto FI M 1973 PICO RUNNERS
8 51 36:15,1 MEAD Robert UI M 1972 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
9 1 36:29,9 TALLERI William UI M 1977 3'.30"TEAM A.S.D
10 134 36:47,4 MANNI Fabrizio UI M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
11 226 36:52,2 ARTIOLI Miller UI M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
12 257 37:04,1 SARGENTI Massimo UI M 1971 3,30 RUNNING
13 171 37:17,8 SALSI Davide UI M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
14 64 37:24,9 AGAZZANI Marco FI M 1994 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
15 133 37:27,2 GOZZOLI Luca UI M 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
16 100 37:31,4 GELOSINI Claudio UI M 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
17 224 37:34,4 POGGI Fabio UI M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
18 167 37:48,5 DAVOLI Federico UI M 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
19 266 37:50,6 BONONI Davide UI M 1983 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
20 166 38:13,6 BRUNO Giovanni UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
21 105 38:14,2 RINI Giuseppe UI M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
22 65 38:14,8 TIEZZI Paolo FI M 1987 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
23 102 38:18,0 TOSTI Fernando UI M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
24 135 38:41,4 MANNI Nicolo' UI M 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
25 93 38:47,7 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M 1969 G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
26 256 38:56,9 CONTI Michele FI M 1963 ATLETICA ZOLA
27 116 39:01,7 CARPENITO Giacomo UI M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
28 170 39:19,0 ESPOSITO Gennaro UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
29 209 39:27,9 VILLA Raffaello UI M 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
30 112 39:34,3 CATTINI Alberto UI M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
31 91 39:36,9 DI NOIA Ernesto FI M 1974 G.S. GABBI
32 140 39:45,3 FILIPPINI Massimo UI M 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
33 28 40:01,5 BARALDINI Stefano UI M 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
34 138 40:01,8 MELETTI Luigi UI M 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 169 40:07,4 DE MAIO Raffaele UI M 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
36 156 40:13,6 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI M 1969 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
37 178 40:17,1 ALBARELLI Daniele UI M 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
38 41 40:19,0 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UI M 1968 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
39 75 40:21,0 PALTRINIERI Luca FI M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
40 189 40:35,2 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI M 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
41 97 40:41,5 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UI M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
42 47 40:47,1 RIGHETTI Michele UI M 1965 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
43 240 40:48,0 GALLITO AGLIOTO Mario UI M 1975 POL. CASTEFRANCO
44 60 40:53,2 GUARNIERI Silvano UI M 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY



45 248 40:59,1 RASULO Pasquale UI M 1956 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
46 154 41:05,9 MECHETTI Giovanni UI M 1971 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
47 211 41:10,3 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI M 1970 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
48 16 41:20,8 POLI Marco UI M 1966 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
49 168 41:21,8 MENOZZI Guido UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
50 76 41:25,6 LEONELLI Marco FI M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
51 52 41:32,7 MESSORI Matteo UI M 1979 ASD POL. RUBIERA
52 208 41:34,4 ALBERTI Michele UI M 1972 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
53 124 41:38,0 LO CONTE Antonio UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
54 117 41:41,5 CASTELLI Giordano UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
55 56 41:48,5 VECCHI Giulio UI M 1977 ASD POL. ZELIG
56 70 41:48,6 SABATTINI Alberto FI M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
57 69 41:49,6 FORNACIARI Andrea FI M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
58 163 41:50,8 MENGHINI Franco UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
59 174 41:51,2 ROSSI Gabriele UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
60 263 41:56,4 BIGI Gianluca UI M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
61 192 41:58,8 GRUPPIONI Alberto UI M 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
62 127 42:04,6 LONGAGNANI Marco UI M 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
63 44 42:09,0 TONI Fabio UI M 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
64 235 42:19,9 FRASSINETTI Andrea UI M 1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
65 210 42:44,4 BARALDI Stefano UI M 1955 POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
66 10 42:48,0 DAOLIO Nicola UI M 1970 A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
67 195 42:49,2 NADALINI Stefano UI M 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
68 225 42:49,4 BONDI Francesco UI M 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
69 177 42:53,0 DIACCI Stefano UI M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
70 119 42:54,2 PIERLI Romano UI M 1951 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
71 149 42:56,7 ACCORSI Mauro UI M 1968 POD. CAVRIAGO
72 159 42:58,1 PRANDI Giovanni UI M 1966 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
73 254 42:59,1 FERRARI Alessandro UI M 1989 3,30 RUNNING
74 153 43:06,1 BENEVENTI Fabio UI M 1986 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
75 106 43:14,0 RUPI Raffaele UI M 1963 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
76 42 43:15,7 FERRARI Stefano UI M 1990 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
77 125 43:19,9 CORSINI Fabrizio UI M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
78 183 43:23,3 BONVICINI Pietro AlessandroUI M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
79 38 43:25,5 PALADINI Alessandro UI M 1981 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
80 213 43:34,0 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M 1960 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
81 20 43:42,7 ZAGNONI Giorgio UI M 1957 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
82 136 43:52,8 ABBATI Alessio UI M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
83 185 43:53,2 SACCANI Davide UI M 1970 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
84 250 43:53,2 GOVONI Fabrizio UI M 1962 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
85 249 43:53,5 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UI M 1964 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
86 45 44:05,9 VEZZANI Desiderio UI M 1978 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
87 57 44:17,1 GERMINI Fabrizio UI M 1969 ASD POL. ZELIG
88 204 44:20,0 AMARI Gianluca UI M 1983 POL. SCANDIANESE
89 179 44:22,0 BELLESIA Marco UI M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
90 121 44:23,2 RIGHI Gabriele UI M 1990 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
91 216 44:25,3 MALVAROSA Isidoro FI M 1972 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
92 161 44:28,8 VINCENZI Enrico UI M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
93 187 44:30,6 BACCHETTINI Nicola UI M 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
94 92 44:30,9 CONTRI Massimo UI M 1966 G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
95 53 44:39,0 CANOVI Giuseppe UI M 1972 ASD POL. RUBIERA
96 96 44:43,6 BAGNI Odillo UI M 1952 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
97 186 44:59,2 COLLI Alfredo UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
98 89 45:12,0 BORCIANI Giovanni UI M 1961 G.P. FABBRICO
99 234 45:15,2 FRIGHI Dario UI M 1973 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
100 48 45:16,0 BONISOLI Osman UI M 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
101 18 45:18,8 TODISCO Giuseppe UI M 1967 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
102 230 45:29,9 OLIVA Costantino FI M 1966 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
103 251 45:32,7 PALMERI Maurizio FI M 1955 ATL. CASTENASO



104 201 45:34,4 MAISTO Giuseppe UI M 1960 POL. LE COLLINE
105 98 45:35,2 BIANCHI Davide UI M 1972 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
106 27 45:38,2 MANTOVANI Antonio UI M 1969 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
107 265 45:40,1 BERTELLI Filippo UI M 1969 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
108 43 45:41,6 RUOZZI Davide UI M 1981 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
109 77 45:45,4 RUOZI Gian Luca FI M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
110 184 45:53,0 MASINA Marco UI M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
111 220 46:04,8 MARTELLI Roberto UI M 1961 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
112 172 46:05,2 BONATTI Marco UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
113 131 46:08,0 ZANELLA Enrico UI M 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
114 29 46:12,0 BALSAMO Giovanni UI M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
115 30 46:12,2 BENASSI Davide UI M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
116 101 46:14,0 PELLIZZARDI Massimo UI M 1958 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
117 233 46:17,6 SPACCAPELO Luca UI M 1982 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
118 198 46:49,6 LOCATELLI Andrea UI M 1970 POL. LE COLLINE
119 255 46:50,0 SONCINI Moreno UI M 1990 3,30 RUNNING
120 34 46:53,9 GAZZOTTI Simone UI M 1980 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
121 199 47:05,5 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro UI M 1969 POL. LE COLLINE
122 130 47:08,7 GUERZONI Manuel UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
123 188 47:13,6 RAGAZZI Alberto UI M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
124 6 47:15,0 BARGIOTTI Mario UI M 1951 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO
125 2 47:30,9 MENABUE Francesco FI M 1980 9,92 RUNNING ASD
126 17 47:37,4 QUERZE' Giorgio UI M 1958 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
127 182 47:39,3 GALIOTTO Paolo UI M 1965 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
128 78 47:46,6 DEIANA Piernico FI M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
129 21 47:54,4 ZAMBELLI Alberto UI M 1958 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
130 62 47:58,7 MAESTRI Cesare UI M 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

131 68 48:16,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI M 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
132 157 48:21,3 GANAPINI Domenico UI M 1960 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
133 147 48:23,8 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M 1967 PICO RUNNERS
134 190 48:25,2 RICCI Dino UI M 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
135 150 48:28,0 MARMIROLI Roberto UI M 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO
136 113 48:42,5 AVANZI Alessandro UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
137 11 49:25,9 BARTOLI Mirco UI M 1964 A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
138 175 49:33,3 SALA Mauro UI M 1964 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
139 63 50:08,6 TORELLI Alberto FI M 1976 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
140 242 50:10,6 SGARBI Alberto RU M 1966 RUNCARD
141 122 50:11,6 RIGHI Mauro UI M 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
142 261 50:16,3 MAMMI Francesco M 1971 INDIVIDUALE
143 12 50:19,2 BARBIERI Roberto UI M 1960 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
144 245 50:37,6 TAMAROZZI Marco UI M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
145 200 50:54,9 CASUBOLO Giuseppe UI M 1962 POL. LE COLLINE
146 120 51:13,8 PIRONDI Fabio UI M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
147 15 51:18,9 MENABUE Giovanni UI M 1948 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
148 262 51:28,7 PATTINI Roberto UI M 1965 PODISTICA CAVRIAGO
149 22 51:39,7 RIZZARDI Mauro UI M 1960 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
150 137 52:05,8 LUCA' Francesco UI M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
151 260 52:12,1 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UI M 1956 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
152 146 53:06,4 MAGNANI Andrea FI M 1966 PICO RUNNERS
153 221 53:10,6 CICCONE Giuseppe RU M 1977 RUNCARD
154 236 53:52,4 LUSVARDI Stefano UI M 1967 UISP PROV.LE MODENA
155 87 53:55,1 VANTAGGIATO Mario UI M 1950 EDEN SPORT SCSD
156 148 54:16,7 MANTOVANI Andrea FI M 1962 PICO RUNNERS
157 217 54:38,7 INCERTI Paolo UI M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
158 252 54:59,3 MENOZZI Andrea UI M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
159 203 55:00,0 GUALTIERI Andrea UI M 1970 POL. SCANDIANESE
160 54 55:01,4 MONTERMINI Marco UI M 1964 ASD POL. RUBIERA
161 160 55:08,1 PRATI Daniele UI M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
162 247 55:15,9 GALAVOTTI Maurizio FI M 1961 PICO RUNNERS



163 164 55:40,5 DONATI Massimo UI M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
164 246 56:07,9 BISI Mario UI M 1958 UISP REGGIO
165 176 56:17,6 D'ASARO Giuseppe UI M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
166 196 56:20,4 MARRI Fabio UI M 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
167 193 56:35,0 PANTALEO Giacomo UI M 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
168 23 57:20,4 BIANCHI Nicola UI M 1969 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
169 79 57:54,9 SCHIAVONI Dario FI M 1966 C.U.S. PARMA
170 253 58:14,6 SANTACHIARA Ivan UI M 1947 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
171 126 59:19,8 PACCHIONI Roberto UI M 1952 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
172 151 59:31,3 MANINI Roberto UI M 1959 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
173 219 59:57,9 FORNACIARI Tiziano UI M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
174 152 1:00:24,6 MASONI Giancarlo UI M 1940 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
175 110 1:05:56,8 GIORDANI Flavio FI M 1953 LOLLIAUTO ASD

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Anno Società

1 80 36:49,4 COCCHI Francesca FI F 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
2 191 39:25,8 RICCI Laura UI F 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
3 85 39:51,7 ALFIERI Rosa FI F 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
4 82 41:42,2 NERI Elena FI F 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
5 61 42:15,0 KOVALEVA Evgeniya UI F 1982 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
6 58 42:25,5 TURRINI Eleonorachiara UI F 1984 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
7 264 42:45,5 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI F 1979 FARO FORMIGNANA
8 81 43:26,8 ALEOTTI Gloria FI F 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
9 162 43:46,8 MALVERTI Raffaella UI F 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
10 215 43:54,6 GUIGLI Erica UI F 1976 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
11 86 44:08,6 FONTANA Elisa FI F 1976 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
12 36 44:29,0 MALVOLTI Elena UI F 1979 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
13 59 44:34,8 PICCINNI Gloria UI F 1983 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
14 72 45:28,3 BOSCHETTI Federica UI F 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
15 144 45:51,4 LEONCINI Claudia UI F 1983 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
16 232 46:18,6 CORSI Silvia UI F 1983 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
17 46 46:22,1 PANTALEONI Stefania UI F 1979 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
18 241 46:45,3 GRADELLINI Sonia FI F 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
19 223 46:45,4 MEZZETTI Chiara UI F 1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
20 67 47:33,8 BENATTI Antonella UI F 1968 ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D.
21 109 47:38,9 BERTOLUCCI Paola UI F 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
22 26 47:42,8 CREMONINI Manuela UI F 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
23 83 47:48,7 FAGANDINI Mara FI F 1962 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
24 129 48:02,5 MANTOVI Roberta UI F 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
25 238 48:21,7 GUALANDI Valentina FI F 1969 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
26 84 48:31,5 PEDRELLI Federica FI F 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
27 99 48:33,1 DE LUCA Annalisa UI F 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
28 243 48:41,0 TRENTINI Elena FI F 1977 ATLETICA BONDENO
29 49 48:59,2 POLI Giorgia UI F 1976 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
30 7 49:56,2 RAMACIERI Angela UI F 1985 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
31 14 50:03,6 LAMBERTINI Paola UI F 1957 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
32 73 50:28,7 PIGONI Carmen UI F 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
33 118 50:39,3 LIGABUE Annamaria UI F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
34 143 50:54,3 BALDINI Mita UI F 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 19 51:33,4 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UI F 1973 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
36 218 52:00,7 MAZZA Milva UI F 1961 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
37 114 53:00,1 BEDESCHI Simona UI F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
38 123 53:30,1 ROSSI Cristina UI F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
39 214 54:09,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI F 1969 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
40 55 55:01,5 PONTRANDOLFO Cinzia UI F 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA
41 32 55:23,5 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UI F 1956 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME



42 222 55:29,3 GATTI Elena RU F 1985 RUNCARD
43 259 56:08,2 GIRONI Mara UI F 1954 PONTELUNGO
44 107 56:20,5 VERZELLESI Maria Pia UI F 1953 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
45 194 56:33,2 DEMARIA Alessandra UI F 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
46 103 57:25,5 GIANCARLINI Katia UI F 1964 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
47 180 57:35,0 PICCININI Chiara UI F 1970 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
48 212 58:52,5 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI F 1974 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
49 267 59:53,9 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UI F 1961 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
50 173 1:00:22,9 BORCIANI Nazzarena UI F 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
51 25 1:02:14,6 VENTURINI Lorenza UI F 1957 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
52 258 1:02:16,3 DE VIDO Lara UI F 1972 PONTELUNGO
53 229 1:05:46,4 BEDIN Raffaella FI F 1973 TRIATHLON 3V
54 231 1:06:57,5 PANCALDI Sandra UI F 1963 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA



Posiz. Cognome e nome Società Categoria  

1 SPADONI DIEGO MDS PRIMI PASSI M
2 LUGLI CRISTIAN INDIVIDUALE PRIMI PASSI M
3 LUGLI LUCA INDIVIDUALE PRIMI PASSI M

1 FIANDRI JASMINE RCM CASINALBO PRIMI PASSI F
2 FIANDRI CHLOE RCM CASINALBO PRIMI PASSI F
3 ANTONACI FABIOLA RCM CASINALBO PRIMI PASSI F
4 DAVOLI VITTORIA CORRADINI RUBIERA PRIMI PASSI F
5 ANTONACI SOFIA RCM CASINALBO PRIMI PASSI F
6 PICCHI MADDALENA INDIVIDUALE PRIMI PASSI F
7 DAVOLI CLOTILDE CORRADINI RUBIERA PRIMI PASSI F

1 KOCIAN VIT OLIMPIA BRUNTAL PULCINI M
2 RINALDI CHRISTIAN CORRADINI RUBIERA PULCINI M
3 BIGLIARDI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE PULCINI M
4 CAMELLINI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE PULCINI M
5 PICCHI GIOVANNI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE PULCINI M

1 PAVLIKOVA NEVA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL PULCINI F
2 DOLANSKA ELISKA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL PULCINI F
3 STONAKOVA TEREZA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL PULCINI F
4 GUALANDRI EMMA SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA PULCINI F
5 ARZENTON REBECCA DLF PULCINI F

1 CHALAPEK TOBIAS OLIMPIA BRUNTAL ESORDIENTI M
2 GOVONI KIRI CENTESE ESORDIENTI M

1 STRDHEZOVA STELLA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL ESORDIENTI F
2 RUCKOVA ROSALIE OLIMPIA BRUNTAL ESORDIENTI F
3 RINALDI NATALIA CORRADINI RUBIERA ESORDIENTI F
4 ARZENTON MELISSA DLF ESORDIENTI F
5 LUGLI ERIN INDIVIDUALE ESORDIENTI F

1 DALIBOR DVORAK OLIMPIA BRUNTAL RAGAZZI
2 VERONA GABRIELE CORRADINI RUBIERA RAGAZZI
3 SEBESTA VIT OLIMPIA BRUNTAL RAGAZZI
4 IGNACIO ANTONIO ATL. REGGIO RAGAZZI

1 KOCIANOVA VICTORIE OLIMPIA BRUNTAL RAGAZZE

1 NOVAK MICHAL OLIMPIA BRUNTAL CADETTI
2 IORI RICCARDO CORRADINI RUBIERA CADETTI

1 NEDOPILKOVA BARBORA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL CADETTE
2 POLAKOVA JANA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL CADETTE
3 POTACELOVA KRISTYNA OLIMPIA BRUNTAL CADETTE

                   LE COLLINE DEL SECCHIA                                
                    9/6/2019 – CASTELLARANO(RE)               

            GARE GIOVANILI 
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